
NCCEA PROGRAM LEADERS 

   4-H PROGRAM AREA – Wade Weber, Chair   
     
STATE 4-H PROGRAM 

LEADER 
PHONE EMAIL Website 

Illinois Lisa Diaz 217-333-0910  lbdiaz@illinois.edu https://4h.extension.illinois.edu/ 
Indiana Casey Mull 765-494-8435 mullc@purdue.edu https://extension.purdue.edu/4h/ 
Iowa Debbie Nistler 515-294-8423 nistlerd@iastate.edu https://www.extension.iastate.edu/4h/ 
Kansas Wade Weber 785-532-5800 wweber@ksu.edu https://www.kansas4-h.org/ 
Michigan Julie Chapin  Chapin@msu.edu https://www.canr.msu.edu/4h/ 
Minnesota Jennifer Skuza 612-624-7798 skuza@umn.edu https://extension.umn.edu/4-h/about-4-h 
Missouri Tim Tanner  ttanner@missouri.edu   https://extension.missouri.edu/programs/missour

i-4-h/ 
Missouri - 
Lincoln 
University 

Adrian Hendricks II 573-681-5523 HendricksA3@LincolnU.edu  https://www.lincolnu.edu/web/youth-
development-and-4h-programs  

Nebraska Kathleen Lodl 
 

402-472-2966 
 

klodl1@unl.edu https://4h.unl.edu/ 

North Dakota Leigh Ann Skurupey 701-231-7259 leighann.skurupey@ndsu.edu https://www.ndsu.edu/4h/ 
Ohio Kirk Bloir 614-247-8168 bloir.1@osu.edu https://ohio4h.org/ 
Ohio – Central 
State University 

Prosper Doamekpor 937-376-6099 pdoamekpor@centralstate.edu https://www.centralstate.edu/academics/cse/agri
culture/index2.php?num=1  

South Dakota Rosie Nold 605-688-4893 
 

Rosemarie.Nold@sdstate.edu  https://extension.sdstate.edu/south-dakota-4-h 

Wisconsin Matt Calvert 608-262-1912 matthew.calvert@wisc.edu  https://4h.extension.wisc.edu/ 
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